This manual is to be used by qualified appliance technicians only.
RP4220010
Revision 4
July 2003
Package Terminal Air Conditioners
(Sea Coast Protected Heat Pumps)
This manual replaces RP4220010 Rev. 3.
Heating

11046702593
DISC-THERMOSTAT (M21, M23, M24, M25)20295702593
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH093A25CB P1225206R
M2 - PTH093A35CB P1225207R
M3 - PTH123A35CB P1225208R
M4 - PTH073A25CB P1225219R
M5 - PTH073A35CB P1225220R
M6 - PTH153A35CB P1225221R
M7 - PTH153A50CB P1225222R
M8 - PTH074A25CB P1225223R
M9 - PTH074A35CB P1225224R
M10 - PTH094A35CB P1225225R
M11 - PTH124A35CB P1225226R
M12 - PTH154A35CB P1225227R
M13 - PTH124A25CB P1225228R
M14 - PTH123A25CB P1225229R
M15 - PTH154A25CB P1225230R
M16 - PTC153A25CB P1225267R
M17 - PTC153A25CC P1225268R
M18 - PTH153A25CB P1225269R
M19 - PTH153A25CC P1225270R
M20 - PTH153A25CC P1225273R
M21 - PTH153A35CC P1225274R
M22 - PTH153A50CC P1225275R
M23 - PTH153A35CC P1225285R
M24 - PTH153A50CC P1225286R
M25 - PTH123A50CC P1225287R
M26 - PTH153A25CC P1225284R
13 RP4220010 4Rev.
Heater
0061
0071
0081
0101
0011
0051
0021
0041
14RP4220010 4Rev.
Heater
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CORD-250V 15A (M1, M4, M14, M18, M20, M21,
M22, M23, M24, M26)
1111440111
CORD-250V 20A (M2, M3, M5, M6, M25)1111450111
CORD-250V 30A (M7)1111460111
CORD-277V-20A (M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M15, M16, M17, M19)
1111470111
HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M1, M4, M14, M18, M20,
M21, M22, M23, M24)
2025200221
HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M26)2046060221
HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M2, M3, M5, M6, M25)2025200321
HTR 4 2.5KW ASSY (M17, M19)2025200721
HTR 4 3.7KW ASSY (M9, M10, M11, M12, M16)2025200821
BLWR INTK 1104430441
SCREW-SM (QTY AR)M021671651
HOLDER-BAYONET FUSE (M17, M19)C647600161
HOLDER-BAYONET FUSE (M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M15, M16)
C647600261
FUSE-15A (M8, M13, M15, M17, M19)A341040271
FUSE-20A (M9, M10, M11, M12, M16)A341040371